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239.01 - 240 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 21863  100.00% 189.01- 190 122 0.56% 2669 12.21% 19316 88.35%
238.01-239 2 0.01% 3 0.01% 21862  100.00% 188.01-189 120 0.55% 2789 12.76% 19194 87.79%
237.01-238 1 0.00% 4 0.02% 21860 99.99% 187.01-188 108 0.49% 2897 13.25% 19074 87.24%
236.01 - 237 2 0.01% 6 0.03% 21859 99.98% 186.01- 187 127 0.58% 3024 13.83% 18966 86.75%
235.01 - 236 4 0.02% 10 0.05% 21857 99.97% 185.01- 186 130 0.59% 3154 14.43% 18839 86.17%
234.01-235 9 0.04% 19 0.09% 21853 99.95% 184.01-185 126 0.58% 3280 15.00% 18709 85.57%
233.01-234 9 0.04% 28 0.13% 21844 99.91% 183.01-184 113 0.52% 3393 15.52% 18583 85.00%
232.01-233 10 0.05% 38 0.17% 21835 99.87% 182.01-183 131 0.60% 3524 16.12% 18470 84.48%
231.01-232 5 0.02% 43 0.20% 21825 99.83% 181.01-182 135 0.62% 3659 16.74% 18339 83.88%
230.01 - 231 9 0.04% 52 0.24% 21820 99.80%  180.01 - 181 132 0.60% 3791 17.34% 18204 83.26%
229.01-230 13 0.06% 65 0.30% 21811 99.76% 179.01-180 148 0.68% 3939 18.02% 18072 82.66%
228.01-229 20 0.09% 85 0.39% 21798 99.70% 178.01-179 129 0.59% 4068 18.61% 17924 81.98%
227.01-228 21 0.10% 106 0.48% 21778 99.61% 177.01-178 130 0.59% 4198 19.20% 17795 81.39%
226.01 - 227 20 0.09% 126 0.58% 21757 99.52% 176.01-177 126 0.58% 4324 19.78% 17665 80.80%
225.01 - 226 26 0.12% 152 0.70% 21737 99.42% 175.01-176 118 0.54% 4442 20.32% 17539 80.22%
224.01 - 225 28 0.13% 180 0.82% 21711 99.30% 174.01-175 133 0.61% 4575 20.93% 17421 79.68%
223.01-224 28 0.13% 208 0.95% 21683 99.18% 173.01-174 128 0.59% 4703 21.51% 17288 79.07%
222.01-223 27 0.12% 235 1.07% 21655 99.05% 172.01-173 149 0.68% 4852 22.19% 17160 78.49%
221.01-222 32 0.15% 267 1.22% 21628 98.93% 171.01-172 150 0.69% 5002 22.88% 17011 77.81%
220.01 - 221 36 0.16% 303 1.39% 21596 98.78% 170.01-171 133 061% 5135 23.49% 16861 7712%
219.01-220 27 0.12% 330 1.51% 21560 98.61% 169.01-170 106 0.48% 5241 23.97% 16728 76.51%
218.01-219 30 0.14% 360 1.65% 21533 98.49% 168.01- 169 138 0.63% 5379 24.60% 16622 76.03%
217.01-218 39 0.18% 399 1.83% 21503 98.35% 167.01-168 153 0.70% 5532 25.30% 16484 75.40%
216.01 - 217 39 0.18% 438 2.00% 21464 98.17% 166.01- 167 144 0.66% 5676 25.96% 16331 74.70%
215.01-216 33 0.15% 471 2.15% 21425 98.00% 165.01 - 166 137 0.63% 5813 26.59% 16187 74.04%
214.01-215 47 0.21% 518 237% 21392 97.85% 164.01- 165 147 0.67% 5960 27.26% 16050 73.41%
213.01-214 67 0.31% 585 2.68% 21345 97.63% 163.01-164 138 0.63% 6098 27.89% 15903 72.74%
212.01-213 51 0.23% 636 291% 21278 97.32% 162.01- 163 135 0.62% 6233 28.51% 15765 72.11%
211.01-212 51 0.23% 687 3.14% 21227 97.09% 161.01-162 155 0.71% 6388 29.22% 15630 71.49%
210.01-211 56 0.26% 743 3.40% 21176 96.86%  160.01 - 161 136 0.62% 6524 29.84% 15475 70.78%
209.01-210 66 0.30% 809 3.70% 21120 96.60% 159.01 - 160 171 0.78% 6695 30.62% 15339 70.16%
208.01 - 209 65 0.30% 874 4.00% 21054 96.30% 158.01 - 159 128 0.59% 6823 31.21% 15168 69.38%
207.01-208 64 0.29% 938 4.29% 20989 96.00% 157.01- 158 149 0.68% 6972 31.89% 15040 68.79%
206.01 - 207 72 0.33% 1010 4.62% 20925 95.71% 156.01- 157 131 0.60% 7103 32.49% 14891 68.11%
205.01 - 206 75 0.34% 1085 4.96% 20853 95.38% 155.01 - 156 152 0.70% 7255 33.18% 14760 67.51%
204.01 - 205 84 0.38% 1169 5.35% 20778 95.04% 154.01- 155 121 0.55% 7376 33.74% 14608 66.82%
203.01 - 204 77 0.35% 1246 5.70% 20694 94.65% 153.01- 154 143 0.65% 7519 34.39% 14487 66.26%
202.01 - 203 86 0.39% 1332 6.09% 20617 94.30% 152.01-153 145 0.66% 7664 35.05% 14344 65.61%
201.01 - 202 99 0.45% 1431 6.55% 20531 93.91% 151.01-152 165 0.75% 7829 35.81% 14199 64.95%
200.01 - 201 89 0.41% 1520 6.95% 20432 93.45% 150.01 - 151 148 0.68% 7977 36.49% 14034 64.19%
199.01 - 200 93 0.43% 1613 7.38% 20343 93.05% 149.01- 150 142 0.65% 8119 37.14% 13886 63.51%
198.01 - 199 84 0.38% 1697 7.76% 20250 92.62% 148.01-149 127 0.58% 8246 37.72% 13744 62.86%
197.01- 198 88 0.40% 1785 8.16% 20166 92.24% 147.01-148 155 0.71% 8401 38.43% 13617 62.28%
196.01 - 197 95 0.43% 1880 8.60% 20078 91.84% 146.01- 147 141 0.64% 8542 39.07% 13462 61.57%
195.01 - 196 105 0.48% 1985 9.08% 19983 91.40% 145.01- 146 163 0.75% 8705 39.82% 13321 60.93%
194.01- 195 112 0.51% 2097 9.59% 19878 90.92% 144.01-145 130 0.59% 8835 40.41% 13158 60.18%

193.01 - 194 103 0.47% 2200 10.06% 19766 90.41% 143.01-144 137 0.63% 8972 41.04% 13028 59.59%
192.01-193 108 0.49% 2308 10.56% 19663 89.94% 142.01-143 151 0.69% 9123 41.73% 12891 58.96 %
191.01-192 133 0.61% 2441 11.16% 19555 89.44% 141.01-142 141 0.64% 9264 42.37% 12740 58.27%
190.01 - 191 106 0.48% 2547 11.65% 19422 88.84%  140.01 - 141 146 0.67% 9410 43.04% 12599 57.63%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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164 0.75%
146 0.67%
146 0.67%
157 0.72%
165 0.75%
150 0.69%
173 0.79%
157 0.72%
155 0.71%
167 0.76%
133 0.61%
166 0.76%
165 0.75%
153 0.70%
159 0.73%
156 0.71%
161 0.74%
182 0.83%
178 0.81%
164 0.75%
148 0.68%
142 0.65%
156 0.71%
152 0.70%
145 0.66%
158 0.72%
164 0.75%
176 0.81%
198 0.91%
161 0.74%
163 0.75%
154 0.70%
145 0.66%
154 0.70%
160 0.73%
156 0.71%
170 0.78%
169 0.77%
166 0.76%
157 0.72%
149 0.68%
158 0.72%
144 0.66%
151 0.69%
152 0.70%
163 0.75%
147 0.67%
156 0.71%
147 0.67%
154 0.70%

N
9574

9720
9866

10023
10188
10338
10511
10668
10823
10990
11123
11289
11454
11607
11766
11922
12083
12265
12443
12607
12755
12897
13053
13205
13350
13508
13672
13848
14046
14207
14370
14524
14669
14823
14983
15139
15309
15478
15644
15801
15950
16108
16252
16403
16555
16718
16865
17021
17168
17322

BTtk
43.79%
44.46%
45.13%
45.84%
46.60%
47.29%
48.08%
48.79%
49.50%
50.27%
50.88%
51.64%
52.39%
53.09%
53.82%
54.53%
55.27%
56.10%
56.91%
57.66%
58.34%
58.99%
59.70%
60.40%
61.06%
61.78%
62.53%
63.34%
64.25%
64.98%
65.73%
66.43%
67.10%
67.80%
68.53%
69.24%
70.02%
70.80%
71.55%
72.27%
72.95%
73.68%
74.34%
75.03%
75.72%
76.47%
77.14%
77.85%
78.53%
79.23%

N
12453

12289
12143
11997
11840
11675
11525
11352
11195
11040
10873
10740
10574
10409
10256
10097
9941
9780
9598
9420
9256
9108
8966
8810
8658
8513
8355
8191
8015
7817
7656
7493
7339
7194
7040
6880
6724
6554
6385
6219
6062
5913
5755
5611
5460
5308
5145
4998
4842
4695

[Epaew
56.96 %
56.21%
55.54%
54.87%
54.16%
53.40%
52.711%
51.92%
51.21%
50.50%
49.73%
49.12%
48.36%
47.61%
46.91%
46.18%
45.47%
44.73%
43.90%
43.09%
42.34%
41.66%
41.01%
40.30%
39.60%
38.94%
38.22%
37.47%
36.66 %
35.75%
35.02%
34.27%
33.57%
32.90%
32.20%
31.47%
30.76%
29.98%
29.20%
28.45%
27.73%
27.05%
26.32%
25.66%
24.97%
24.28%
23.53%
22.86%
22.15%
21.47%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01- 88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

ANEC Hotk
160 0.73%
142 0.65%
139 0.64%
131 0.60%
148 0.68%
146 0.67%
137 0.63%
121 0.55%
125 0.57%
105 0.48%
127 0.58%
123 0.56%
96 0.44%
116 0.53%
112 0.51%
82 0.38%
101 0.46%
96 0.44%
101 0.46%
73 0.33%
85 0.39%
71 0.32%
81 0.37%
75 0.34%
78 0.36%
58 0.27%
48 0.22%
58 0.27%
49 0.22%
50 0.23%
58 0.27%
43 0.20%
54 0.25%
48 0.22%
31 0.14%
49 0.22%
52 0.24%
57 0.26%
50 0.23%
45 0.21%
51 0.23%
60 0.27%
76 0.35%
56 0.26%
45 0.21%
64 0.29%
62 0.28%
52 0.24%
41 0.19%
54 0.25%
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17482 79.96%
17624 80.61%
17763 81.25%
17894 81.85%
18042 82.52%
18188 83.19%
18325 83.82%
18446 84.37%
18571 84.94%
18676 85.42%
18803 86.00%
18926 86.57%
19022 87.01%
19138 87.54%
19250 88.05%
19332 88.42%
19433 88.89%
19529 89.32%
19630 89.79%
19703 90.12%
19788 90.51%
19859 90.83%
19940 91.20%
20015 91.55%
20093 91.90%
20151 92.17%
20199 92.39%
20257 92.65%
20306 92.88%
20356 93.11%
20414 93.37%
20457 93.57%
20511 93.82%
20559 94.04%
20590 94.18%
20639 94.40%
20691 94.64%
20748 94.90%
20798 95.13%
20843 95.33%
20894 95.57%
20954 95.84%
21030 96.19%
21086 96.45%
21131 96.65%
21195 96.94%
21257 97.23%
21309 97.47%
21350 97.65%
21404 97.90%

PN
4541

4381
4239
4100
3969
3821
3675
3538
3417
3292
3187
3060
2937
2841
2725
2613
2531
2430
2334
2233
2160
2075
2004
1923
1848
1770
1712
1664
1606
1557
1507
1449
1406
1352
1304
1273
1224
1172
1115
1065
1020
969
909
833
777
732
668
606
554
513

[Epaew
20.77%
20.04%
19.39%
18.75%
18.15%
17.48%
16.81%
16.18%
15.63%
15.06%
14.58%
14.00%
13.43%
12.99%
12.46%
11.95%
11.58%
1M1.1%
10.68%
10.21%
9.88%
9.49%
9.17%
8.80%
8.45%
8.10%
7.83%
7.61%
7.35%
7.12%
6.89%
6.63%
6.43%
6.18%
5.96%
5.82%
5.60%
5.36%
5.10%
4.87%
4.67%
4.43%
4.16%
3.81%
3.55%
3.35%
3.06%
2.77%
2.53%
2.35%
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39.01-40 47 0.21% 21451 98.12% 459 2.10%
38.01-39 32 0.15% 21483 98.26% 412 1.88%
37.01-38 35 0.16% 21518 98.42% 380 1.74%
36.01 - 37 36 0.16% 21554 98.59% 345 1.58%
35.01-36 25 0.11% 21579 98.70% 309 1.41%
34.01-35 26 0.12% 21605 98.82% 284 1.30%
33.01-34 18 0.08% 21623 98.90% 258 1.18%
32.01-33 23 0.11% 21646 99.01% 240 1.10%
31.01-32 15 0.07% 21661 99.08% 217 0.99%
30.01- 31 18 0.08% 21679 99.16% 202 0.92%
29.01-30 17 0.08% 21696 99.24% 184 0.84%
28.01-29 18 0.08% 21714 99.32% 167 0.76%
27.01-28 22 0.10% 21736 99.42% 149 0.68%
26.01-27 1 0.05% 21747 99.47% 127 0.58%
25.01-26 1 0.05% 21758 99.52% 116 0.53%
24.01-25 6 0.03% 21764 99.55% 105 0.48%
23.01-24 8 0.04% 21772 99.58% 99 0.45%
22.01-23 5 0.02% 21777 99.61% 91 0.42%
21.01-22 6 0.083% 21783 99.63% 86 0.39%
20.01-21 10 0.05% 21793 99.68% 80 0.37%
19.01-20 1 0.00% 21794 99.68% 70 0.32%
18.01-19 1 0.00% 21795 99.69% 69 0.32%
17.01-18 3 0.01% 21798 99.70% 68 0.31%
16.01-17 5 0.02% 21803 99.73% 65 0.30%
15.01-16 2 0.01% 21805 99.73% 60 0.27%
14.01-15 2 0.01% 21807 99.74% 58 0.27%
13.01-14 3 0.01% 21810 99.76% 56 0.26%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 21810 99.76% 53 0.24%
11.01-12 3 0.01% 21813 99.77% 53 0.24%
10.01-11 1 0.00% 21814 99.78% 50 0.23%

9.01-10 1 0.00% 21815 99.78% 49 0.22%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 21815 99.78% 48 0.22%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 21815 99.78% 48 0.22%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 21815 99.78% 48 0.22%

5.01-6 1 0.00% 21816 99.79% 48 0.22%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 21816 99.79% 47 0.21%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 21816 99.79% 47 0.21%

2.01-3 1 0.00% 21817 99.79% 47 0.21%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 21817 99.79% 46 0.21%

0.00-1 46 0.21% 21863  100.00% 46 0.21%
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